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Floor Areas - All Stories
Floor
1st floor

Ground floor

Location

UPPER FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR
GARAGE
LANAI
PORCH

Area

116.85
116.85 m2

107.75
38.46
14.12
9.82

170.15 m2

287.00 m2

Perimeter

49.834

49.420
25.000
15.310
14.280
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